Mechanics Award List

Report Date as of

Resource Category

6/3/2025

CBA Rank Dispatch Center Agreement

Vendor and DBA

VIN/Setial #/Unique ID

Equipment ID

Resource Location

Daily Rate

Mechanic, Auto/Truck

Mechanic, Heavy
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MT-KDC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC
ID-CDC

MT-MDC

ID-GVC

MT-MDC
MT-DDC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC
MT-KDC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC
ID-CDC

MT-KIC

ID-CDC

MT-MDC
MT-MDC

MT-KDC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC
MT-KDC
MT-MDC
MT-KIC
MT-BRC
MT-MDC
MT-KIC
ID-CDC
MT-MDC
MT-BRC
MT-BDC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC
MT-DDC
MT-KIC
MT-MDC
ID-GVC
ID-CDC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC

ID-CDC
MT-MDC

1202SB25T7749
1202SB23T7628
1202SB23T7628
12028B23T7621
1202SB23T7603

1202SB23T7608
1202SB23T7628
1202SB23T7616
1202SB23T7628
1202SB23T7628
1202SB23T7628
1202SB25T7749
1202SB23T7628
1202SB23T7628
1202SB23T7628
1202SB23T7628
1202SB23T7628
1202SB23T7630
12028B23T7621
1202SB23T7605
1202SB23T7614
12025B23T7628

12028B25T7749
12025B23T7628
12025B23T7628
12028B25T7749
12025B23T7628
12028B23T7621
12025B23T7624
12028B23T7625
12025B23T7618
12025B23T7630
12028B23T7603
12025B23T7602
12028B25T7746
12025B23T7628
12025B23T7620
12025B23T7600
12025B23T7600
12025B23T7628
12025B24T7550
12028B23T7629
12025B23T7604
12025B23T7628

1202SB24T7551
1202SB23T7625

KOOTENAI DIESEL DIAGNOSTICS LLC
TRUELINE LLC

TRUELINE LLC

KEVIN K BOWES DBA: BOWES TRUCKING
B.M.M,,L.L.C. DBA: BMM LLC

COOK & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC DBA:

COOK & SONS CONSTRUCTION LLC
TRUELINE LLC

HERAWS, LLC

TRUELINE LLC

TRUELINE LLC

TRUELINE LLC

KOOTENAI DIESEL DIAGNOSTICS LLC
TRUELINE LLC

TRUELINE LLC

TRUELINE LLC

TRUELINE LLC

TRUELINE LLC

SUNDBERG SOLUTIONS LLC

KEVIN K BOWES DBA: BOWES TRUCKING
RSB WILDLAND LLC

GO WEST TIMBER MANAGEMENT, INC.
TRUELINE LLC

KOOTENAI DIESEL DIAGNOSTICS LLC
TRUELINE LLC

TRUELINE LLC

KOOTENAI DIESEL DIAGNOSTICS LLC
TRUELINE LLC

KEVIN K BOWES DBA: BOWES TRUCKING
SAGE EQUIPMENT REPAIR, LLC
SCHEFFER EDGAR

JDIESEL LLC

SUNDBERG SOLUTIONS LLC
B.M.M,,L.L.C. DBA: BMM LLC

BILL KOEHNKE

EK EQUIPMENT REPAIR LLC
TRUELINE LLC

KEN MITCHELL JR LLC

4X4 FIRE SERVICES LLC

4X4 FIRE SERVICES LLC

TRUELINE LLC

Kinyon LLC

WELLER

Big Sky Equipment Repair, LLC
TRUELINE LLC

OXFORD, INC DBA: OXFORD, INC OF
MONTANA

SCHEFFER EDGAR

3FRWF75H67V510907
TRUELINE-MECHT2-TECH1
TRUELINE-MECHT2-TECH12
BOWES T2 F SVC

2EB84095-2

STEVEN_TY 2P
TRUELINE-MECHT2-TECH13
1XKWAB7X5FS323371
TRUELINE-MECHT2-TECH2
TRUELINE-MECHT2-TECH5
TRUELINE-MECHT2-TECH4
3FRNX65748V039398
TRUELINE-MECHT2-TECH11
TRUELINE-MECHT2-TECH7
TRUELINE-MECHT2-TECHS8
TRUELINE-MECHT2-TECH10
TRUELINE-MECHT2-TECH9
1FDAF57Y8GEA86211

BOWES T2 SVC

1272

1FDGF5GTCEA13842
TRUELINE-MECHT2-TECHG6

3FRWF75H67V510907
TRUELINE-MECHTI-TECH1
TRUELINE-MECHTI-TECH2
3FRNX65Z48V039398
TRUELINE-MECHTI-TECH12
BOWES T1SVC
SAGEEQUIPMENTREPAIR
MECHANIC 2
IFDXF47F11EA43678
THTSCAALXVH449258
2EB84095-2

MECHANIC 1 BILL KOEHNKE
N4XUJT77JEB7
TRUELINE-MECHTI-TECH13
IXKDAESX4MS563211
CARNEY'S MECH 1
CARNEY'S MECH 4
TRUELINE-MECHT1-TECH11
3CTWRNBLGOFG618046
3D6WD76A08G237855
2NPLHZ7X48M731468
TRUELINE-MECHTI-TECH5

1THTMMAAMS52H389612
MECHANIC 1

TRUCK2
TRUCK 1
TRUCK 12
08F
SERVICE2

1014/5308
TRUCK 13
85
TRUCK 2
TRUCK 5
TRUCK 4
TRUCK1
TRUCKI1
TRUCK 7
TRUCK 8
TRUCK 10
TRUCK 9
F550

08D
RSB1272
F550
TRUCK 6

TYLER
TRUCK 1
TRUCK 2
JACE
TRUCK 12
97 SVC
SAGE1
SHOP TRUCK
UNIT1

4700 4X2
SERVICE1
#3

01

TRUCK 13
29

SVC TRUCK
SVC TRUCK
TRUCK 11
SERVICE 2
LAURIE1

1

TRUCK 5

31
SHOP TRUCK

Fortine, MT
Plains, MT
Plains, MT
Potlatch, ID
Plains, MT

Grangeville, ID
Plains, MT
HAMILTON, MT
Plains, MT

Plains, MT

Plains, MT
Fortine, MT
Plains, MT

Plains, MT

Plains, MT

Plains, MT

Plains, MT

Sagle, ID

Potlatch, ID
Oldtown, ID
HAMILTON, MT
Plains, MT

Fortine, MT
Plains, MT

Plains, MT
Fortine, MT
Plains, MT
Potlatch, ID
Florence, MT
Huson, MT
CONDON, MT
SANDPOINT, ID
Plains, MT
MISSOULA, MT
Shepherd, MT
Plains, MT
anaconda, MT
Atlee, MT

Atrlee, MT

Plains, MT
Genesee, ID
TONASKET, WA
TROUT CREEK, MT
Plains, MT

Bonners Ferry, ID
Huson, MT

1,800
2,592
2,592
1,699
1,895

2,000
2,092
2,000
2,592
2,592
2,592
1,600
2,592
2,592
2,592
2,592
2,592
1,500
1,849
2,804
1,450
2,592

1,600
2,092
1,992
1,800
2,092
1,849
1,950
1,700
1,350
1,850
1,895
1,900
1,900
2,092
2,000
2,100
2,100
2,592
2,500
2,600
1,450
2,592

1,650
1,700
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Resource Category
Mechanic, Heavy

CBA Rank Dispatch Center Agreement

25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

MT-MDC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC

ID-GVC

MT-DDC
MT-HDC
MT-KDC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC
MT-KDC
ID-CDC

1202SB23T7625
1202SB23T7628
1202SB23T7628

1202SB23T7608
1202SB23T7616
1202SB23T7600
1202SB23T7672
1202SB23T7628
1202SB23T7628
1202SB23T7628
1202SB23T7628
1202SB23T7614
1202SB23T7600
1202SB23T7605

Vendor and DBA

SCHEFFER EDGAR

TRUELINE LLC
TRUELINE LLC

COOK & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC DBA:
COOK & SONS CONSTRUCTION LLC

HERAWS, LLC

4X4 FIRE SERVICES LLC
THOMPSON CONTRACTING, INC.

TRUELINE LLC
TRUELINE LLC
TRUELINE LLC
TRUELINE LLC

GO WEST TIMBER MANAGEMENT, INC.
4X4 FIRE SERVICES LLC
RSB WILDLAND LLC

VIN/Setial #/Unique ID
MECHANIC 3
TRUELINE-MECHT1-TECH9
TRUELINE-MECHT1-TECH4

STEVEN_TY 1P
1XKWAB7X5FS323371
CARNEY'S MECH 2

UNIT #66
TRUELINE-MECHT1-TECHS8
TRUELINE-MECHT1-TECH7
TRUELINE-MECHT1-TECH10
TRUELINE-MECHT1-TECHG6
1FDGF5GT5CEA13842
CARNEY'S MECH 5

1272

Equipment ID
SHOP TRUCK
TRUCK 9
TRUCK 4

1014/5308
85

SVC TRUCK
UNIT #66
TRUCK 8
TRUCK 7
TRUCK 10
TRUCK 6
5

SVC TRK
1272

Resource Location
Huson, MT

Plains, MT

Plains, MT

Grangeville, ID
HAMILTON, MT
Atlee, MT

LIBBY, MT
Plains, MT

Plains, MT

Plains, MT

Plains, MT
HAMILTON, MT
Atlee, MT
Oldtown, ID

Daily Rate
1,700
2,592
2,592

2,000
2,000
2,100
2,400
2,592
2,592
2,592
2,592
1,450
2,100
2,944
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